Table 6 - Campaign Committee Contributions to the National Republican Congressional Committee
January 1, 2009 Through December 31, 2009

Committee Name State District Amount
BONNER, JO AL 1 $71,000
ROGERS, MICHAEL AL 3 $25,000
ADERHOLT, ROBERT B AL 4 $25,000
BACHUS, SPENCERT. AL 6 $43,590
COLEMAN, CURTIS AR 0 $1,000
BOOZMAN, JOHN N AR 3 $15,000
FRANKS, TRENT AZ 2 $5,000
FLAKE, JEFF MR. AZ 6 $15,000
HERGER, WALLY CA 2 $6,000
MCCLINTOCK, THOMAS CA 4 $17,500
NUNES, DEVIN G CA 21 $72,000
MCCARTHY, KEVIN CA 22 $82,000
DREIER, DAVID CA 26 $25,000
ROYCE, ED MR CA 40 $26,500
LEWIS, JERRY CA 41 $110,000
MILLER, GARY G. G CA 42 $22,500
CALVERT, KENNETH S MR. CA 44 $15,000
BONO MACK, MARY CA 45 $3,000
ROHRABACHER, DANA CA 46 $25,000
HUNTER, DUNCAN D. CA 52 $10,277
LAMBORN, DOUGLAS CO 5 $10,000
COFFMAN, MIKE CO 6 $15,000
CASTLE, MICHAEL N DE 0 $26,024
MILLER, JEFFERSON B FL 1 $31,060
CRENSHAW, ANDER HON FL 4 $25,000
BROWN-WAITE, VIRGINIA FL 5 $15,000
MICA, JOHN L. MR. FL 7 $16,060
BILIRAKIS, GUS MICHAEL FL 9 $25,000
YOUNG, C. W. BILL FL 10 $10,000
BUCHANAN, VERNON FL 13 $1,060
MACK, CONNIE FL 14 $20,000
POSEY, BILL FL 15 $20,000
WELDON, DAVID J DR. JR. FL $2,000
DIAZ-BALART, LINCOLN FL 21 $25,000
DIAZ-BALART, MARIO FL 25 $5,000
KINGSTON, JOHN HEDDENS GA 1 $32,500
WESTMORELAND, LYNN A. GA 3 $15,000
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS GA 6 $5,000
LINDER, JOHN GA 7 $35,000
BROUN, PAUL COLLINS GA 10 $5,000
GINGREY, J. PHILLIP GA 11 $77,150
LATHAM, THOMAS P. 1A 4 $10,000
KING, STEVE MR. 1A 5 $20,000
SIMPSON, MICHAEL K ID 2 $75,000
KIRK, MARK STEVEN IL 0 $15,000
MANZULLO, DONALD A. IL 16 $5,500
SHIMKUS, JOHN M IL 19 $98,200
SOUDER, MARK E IN 3 $10,000
BUYER, CONGRESSMAN STEVE IN 4 $6,500
PENCE, MIKE IN 6 $170,000
JENKINS, LYNN KS 2 $10,000
TIAHRT, TODD W. KS 4 $12,500
WHITFIELD, ED KY 1 $15,000
GUTHRIE, S. BRETT KY 2 $10,000
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C. KY 4 $31,500
ROGERS, HAROLD DALLAS KY 5 $126,750



SCALISE, STEVE MR.
MCCRERY, JAMES O Il
ALEXANDER, RODNEY M. MR.
CASSIDY, WILLIAM
BOUSTANY, CHARLES DR. JR.
EHLERS, VERNON J

CAMP, DAVID LEE

UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
MILLER, CANDICE S.

KLINE, JOHN P.

PAULSEN, ERIK P REP.

AKIN, W TODD

GRAVES, SAMUEL B (SAM)
EMERSON, JO ANN

HARPER, GREGG

REHBERG, DENNIS R

COBLE, JOHN HOWARD
MYRICK, SUE

MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
FORTENBERRY, JEFF

SMITH, ADRIAN

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER H.
LANCE, LEONARD
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.
KING, PETER T HON.
TEDISCO, JAMES

LEE, CHRISTOPHER J.
SCHMIDT, JEANNETTE H
TURNER, MICHAEL REP
JORDAN, JAMES D

LATTA, ROBERT EDWARD
AUSTRIA, STEVE C

HOBSON, DAVID LEE
BOEHNER, JOHN A

TIBERI, PATRICK J.
LATOURETTE, STEVE C
LUCAS, FRANK D.

COLE, TOM

FALLIN, MARY C.

WALDEN, GREGORY P
TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH
THOMPSON, GLENN MR.
GERLACH, JIM

DENT, CHARLES W REP
PITTS, JOSEPH R.

PLATTS, TODD R

WILSON, JOE THE HON.
BARRETT, GRESHAM

INGLIS, ROBERT D

DUNCAN, JOHN J REP. JR.
WAMP, ZACH

WILLIAMS, ROGER
GOHMERT, LOUIE

POE, TED

HALL, RALPH MOODY
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
BARTON, JOE LINUS
CULBERSON, JOHN

BRADY, KEVIN

CONAWAY, MICHAEL HONORABLE

GRANGER, KAY
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$19,000
$20,000
$60,000
$20,500
$133,050
$15,000
$106,600
$26,060
$15,000
$45,600
$2,000
$15,000
$10,000
$5,000
$6,450
$15,000
$85,000
$7,000
$1,000
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$20,530
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$10,000
$45,000
$10,000
$10,765
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$25,000
$32,500
$47,500
$12,346
$15,000
$3,800
$555,000
$18,500
$32,000
$173,000
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$22,500
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$867
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$37,000
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$67,000



THORNBERRY, MAC
PAUL, RONALD E.

NEUGEBAUER, RANDY HONORABLE

SMITH, LAMAR

OLSON, PETER G

MARCHANT, KENNY E MR.
BURGESS, MICHAEL C. DR.
SESSIONS, PETE

BISHOP, ROBERT

CHAFFETZ, JASON

WITTMAN, ROBERT J.
FORBES, J. RANDY
GOODLATTE, BOB

CANTOR, ERIC

WOLF, FRANK R.

HASTINGS, DOC

RODGERS, CATHY MCMORRIS
REICHERT, DAVE
SENSENBRENNER, F. JAMES J
PETRI, THOMAS

CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE MS.
LUMMIS, CYNTHIA MARIE
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$60,000
$50,000
$42,000
$49,000
$22,000
$9,000
$14,000
$112,000
$28,000
$6,000
$1,000
$5,000
$26,060
$72,522
$25,000
$170,000
$108,100
$1,087
$6,000
$25,000
$10,000
$10,000

$4,747,173



